INDUSTRIAL
ULTRA-VEYOR
TOUGH TO BEAT IN THE LONG RUN
Ask any WALINGA customer
and they’ll tell you
“Invest in a WALINGA, the shop
hand you can trust!”
Walinga ULTRA-VEYORs handle the

1618 (6")
2018 (7")
	 22 - 1/16"	 29 - 1/8"	 34 - 1/2"	 27"	 4"	 8"	 450 lbs
	 22 - 1/16"	 29 - 1/8"	 34 - 1/2"	 27"	 5"	 8"	 450 lbs
	 23 - 3/4"	 25 - 3/4"	 65 - 1/4"	 17"	 4"	 8"	 660 lbs
	 23 - 3/4"	 25 - 3/4"	 65 - 1/4"	 17"	 5"	 8"	 660 lbs
	 28 - 1/2"	 29 - 3/8"	 79 - 1/2"	 27"	 6"	 10"	 940 lbs
	 28 - 1/2"	 29 - 3/8"	 79 - 1/2"	 27"	 7"	 10"	 940 lbs
	 MODEL	 A	 B	 C	 D	 E	 F	 Weight
Base model shown, other options may result in changes to size and weight.
WEIGHT & DIMENSIONAL SPECIFICATIONS
Airlock Package
SRT Positive
Displacement
Blower
	 4510UV10-1PC	 10 / 1	 510 / 450	 1210	 4" (100mm)	 13.3
	 4510UV15-1PC	 15 / 1	 510 / 500	 1210	 4" (100mm)	 17.5
	 4510UV20-1PC	 20 / 3	 510 / 650	 1210	 4" (100mm)	 21
	 4510UV10	 10 / 1	 510 / 500	 1314	 4" (100mm)	 13.3
	 4510UV20	 20 / 3	 510 / 650	 1314	 4" (100mm)	 21.0
	 5510UV30	 30 / 3	 510 / 800	 1314	 5" (125mm)	 29.3
	 5614UV40	 40 / 3	 614 / 900	 1314	 5" (125mm)	 34.7
	 5614UV50	 50 / 3	 614 / 1050	 1314	 5" (125mm)	 40.0
	 6614UV60	 60 / 3	 614 / 1200	 1618	 6" (150mm)	 48.0